TS-75M-1-20600 LOWER,MITSUBISHI FK415EDLC

PX1000197-05 MOUNTING PARTS
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Telescopic+Truck+Crane+TS+75M+1+20600+LOWERMITSUBISHI+FK415EDLC+Parts

TS-75M-1-20600 LOWER,MITSUBISHI FK415EDLC

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page:
1 36651765010 | PUMP ASSY (N0.1) 1
3 36651765030 | PUMP ASSY (NO.2) 1
5 36651765050 | PUMP ASSY (NO.3) 1
12 91002909500 | O-RING 4 1B G95
17 36650885030 | SEAL,OIL 1
18 36650885040 | SEAL,OIL 1
19 80602110480 | RING,RITAINING 1 R48
21 36650205010 | JOINT 1
22 91002905500 | O-RING 1 1B G55
31 36650205020 | JOINT 1
32 91002905000 | O-RING 1 1B G50
42 91002907500 | O-RING 2 1B G75
50 36651760000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC 1

000005



TS-75M-1-20600 LOWER,MITSUBISHI FK415EDLC

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page

1 32761240020 | PLATE 1

2 32761240070 | SUPPORT 1

3 32761240010 | PLATE 1

4 32761240080 | PLATE 1

5 32761240050 | SUPPORT 1

6 32761240060 | SUPPORT 1

7 32761891000 | SUPPORT 1 367606
32860192000 | SUPPORT 1 367607

9 80136340028 | PIN,SPLIT 2 4X28

10 53617035000 | PIN,SNAP 1

11 37000168650 | PIN 1 367607

12 82100001807 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 28

13 32771070100 | SUPPORT 1

14 32761240040 | SUPPORT 1

15 31340020030 | PLATE 1

16 37000108100 | PIN 1

000010



TS-75M-1-20600 LOWER,MITSUBISHI FK415EDLC

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 90101206014 | BOLT 2 M6X14
2 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6
3 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
4 90101208020 | BOLT 6 M8X20
5 90201200800 | NUT 7 M8
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
7 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 7 8
8 82400000118 | CLAMP 1 L=80
9 32650102010 | SUPPORT 1

13 82100000182 | INSULATOR 25
14 82100000183 | INSULATOR 25
15 82100000191 | TERMINAL 25
16 82100000192 | TERMINAL 25
17 32650004000  TUBE 5 M
18 32650310030 | PLATE 1

000015



TS-75M-1-20600 LOWER,MITSUBISHI FK415EDLC

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (Er

1

32940610010

PLATE,NAME (LIFTING OF CRANE FOR)

1

000020



TS-75M-1-20600 LOWER,MITSUBISHI FK415EDLC

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

2

w

I QU G G |
WN=_O0C0WCOoO~NO OGN

32660000101
32660000100
32660000121
32660000122
32660000111
32660000110
36100960000
32660008020
32770900010
90101210025
90302041001
90201201200
32660000150
37000105450
80136332025
90303071201

SUPPORT
SUPPORT
COVER
COVER
SUPPORT
SUPPORT
TANK,OIL
BAND ASSY
SUPPORT
BOLT
WASHER,SPRING
NUT

CUSHION

PIN

PIN,SPLIT
WASHER,PLAIN

ABABMNMNNARARA AN, A

M10X25
10
M12

3.2X25
12

367340

367340
367340

367339
367339

367339

000006

000025



TS-75M-1-20600 LOWER,MITSUBISHI FK415EDLC

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 90101210035 | BOLT 11 M10X35
2 90201201000 | NUT 11 M10
3 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING | 11 10
4 32760770010 | GUARD,SIDE 1
5 32760770020 | GUARD,SIDE 1
6 37000506090 | PLATE 2 367307
37000506090 | PLATE 1 367181 367306
37000506090 | PLATE 2 367180
7 32760770030 | GUARD,SIDE 1 367306
32772421000 | GUARD,SIDE 1 367307
8 32772474000 | SUPPORT 2 367581
32760070050 | SUPPORT 2 367580
10 32760770050 | SUPPORT 1
11 90101212035 | BOLT 2 M12X35
12 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12
13 90201201200 | NUT 2 M12
14 32760770060 | SUPPORT 1 367181 367306
21 56360013000 | PLATE 1
22 90101210016 | BOLT 2 M10X16
23 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10

000030



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Telescopic+Truck+Crane+TS+75M+1+20600+LOWERMITSUBISHI+FK415EDLC+Parts

